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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE INVERNALE
CATEGORIE JUNIOR/ASSOLUTI

Risultati

POS SOCIETA/NAZIONE

CONCORRENTE

AQUATICA TO SQUADRA
DI VENERE Federica
MULATERO Beatrice
MATTIO Elisa
SARTORE Cristina
ASTESANO Sofia
FACCIO Martina

2 ABUNDACE SQUADRA

DEMICHELIS Sara
PASERO Aurora
BRUNETTA Carolina
PUPPO Bianca
POCHETTINO Isabella
PORTALURI Benedetta

Leini,06/03/2022

NAZ

ANNO
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Al
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G1 G2 G3 G4

Squadra - ASSOLUTE
Tecnico - Finale

G5 PEN

PARZ

21.4000
20.9000
27.0295

18.6000
18.7000
19.5442

PEN

TOTALE

69.3295

56.8442

DIST

12.4853
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